
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Pola de Siero 09:30
Salida Tc 1 0,61 0,61 00:03 12,20 09:33

Tc-1 12,67 09:33

Salida Tc 2 4,61 17,28 00:24 43,20 09:57

Tc-2 32,56 09:57

Salida Tc 3 7,53 40,09 00:54 44,54 10:51

Tc-3 16,73 10:51

Salida Tc 4 6,08 22,81 00:31 44,15 11:22

Tc-4 14,75 11:22

Salida Tc 5 1,59 16,34 00:23 42,63 11:45

Tc-5 18,63 11:45

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 14,89 33,52 00:45 44,69 12:30
Reagrupamiento Pola de Siero 95,34 35,31 130,65 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 13:00
Salida Tc 6 7,35 7,35 00:10 44,10 13:10

Tc-6 17,11 13:10

Salida Tc 7 9,19 26,30 00:38 41,53 13:48

Tc-7 24,53 13:48

Salida Tc 8 1,41 25,94 00:39 39,91 14:27

Tc-8 26,55 14:27

3 Fin Rallye - Tiñana 17,17 43,72 00:58 45,23 15:25
Tiñana - Llagar de Quelo 68,19 35,12 103,31

Tiñana - Llagar de Quelo 163,53 70,43 233,96
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